Wharton County
Junior College

i

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Awarded

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

4,873
3,566
1,277
1,837
6,116,684
102,496
71

153

109,721

1,002

4,487,484

326

243,875
396

522

1,151,340

$12,211,600

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through June, 2018
(For The 2017-2018 Year)

Current Year

4,616
3,358
1,258
1,813
6,441,255
83,607

58

177

125,975

870
4,027,005

335

249,500
358
632

1,535,086

$12,462,428

Increase/Decrease

<257>
<238>
<19>
<24>
324,571
<18,889>
<13>

24

16,254

<132>

<460,479>

5,625
<38>

110

383,746

250,828



