

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through June, 2018 (For The 2017-2018 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4,873	4,616	<257>
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,596	3,358	<238>
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,277	1,258	<19>
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,837	1,813	<24>
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	6,116,684	6,441,255	324,571
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	102,496	83,607	<18,889>
Work Study Workers	71	58	<13>
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	153	177	24
SEOG Funds Awarded	109,721	125,975	16,254
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	1,002	870	<132>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,487,484	4,027,005	<460,479>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	326	335	9
TPEG Funds Awarded	243,875	249,500	5,625
Number of Veterans Certified	396	358	<38>
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	522	632	110
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	1,151,340	1,535,086	383,746
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$12,211,600	\$12,462,428	250,828